
                       WIAA Division 2 Sub-Sectional
                                 Amery, WI
                        Hosted by Amery High School
                                10/20/2020
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  Osceola                           (18:01.0  90:04.7 1:16.8)
================================================
  1      1  Quinn McDonald          11   17:14.1
  2      6  Kolten Heimbach         12   17:52.4
  3      8  Ethan Hall              9    18:08.7
  4      9  Mason Hancock           10   18:18.6
  5     10  Dylan Salewski          10   18:30.9
  6   ( 12) Brayden Bradway         10   18:40.8
  7   ( 13) Jacob Hall              12   18:43.1

  2.    58  Northwestern                      (18:29.2  92:25.6 1:36.7)
================================================
  1      3  Emmett Johnson          10   17:34.1
  2      7  Bennett Nelson          11   17:53.2
  3     15  Jacob Kephart           12   18:44.1
  4     16  Ryan Wick               11   19:03.4
  5     17  Preston Brilla          11   19:10.8
  6   ( 20) Ian Kalin               10   19:14.6
  7   ( 22) Cole Lahti              10   19:17.8

  3.   110  Amery                             (19:51.9  99:19.2 2:01.7)
================================================
  1     11  Logan Dockendorf        10   18:33.5
  2     18  Grant Hoff              12   19:10.9
  3     26  Samuel Kelling          11   20:29.8
  4     27  Tim Kelling             12   20:29.8
  5     28  Aidan Ziegler           11   20:35.2
  6   ( 42) Jonathan Lorsung        11   23:07.0
  7   ( 44) Joe Kelling             9    24:00.5

  4.   127  Unity                             (20:42.4  103:31.8 6:58.8)
================================================
  1      4  Mason Brown             11   17:35.3
  2     14  Mike Boland             10   18:43.2
  3     23  Ethan Feist             11   19:43.3
  4     41  Cedric Cloutier         12   22:55.9
  5     45  Alex Cable              12   24:34.1
  6   ( 48) David Vollrath          11   25:32.4

  5.   128  St. Croix Falls                   (20:32.2  102:40.8 4:52.8)
================================================
  1      5  Viktor Knigge           11   17:43.8
  2     19  Mason Peer              12   19:14.4
  3     30  Tristan Hanson          11   20:41.8
  4     36  Austin Lunzer           10   22:24.2
  5     38  Connor Dyzak            9    22:36.6
  6   ( 39) Lincoln Ferris          9    22:46.2

  6.   147  Barron                            (21:28.7  107:23.5 7:34.4)
================================================
  1      2  Marcus Peterson         12   17:23.0
  2     31  Hunter Schultz          12   20:54.8
  3     33  Isaiah Tallman          12   21:55.0
  4     35  Eli Metcalf             11   22:13.3
  5     46  Broderick Schneider     10   24:57.4

  7.   157  Hayward                           (21:22.9  106:54.2 2:10.0)
================================================
  1     25  Reese Harrison          11   20:20.6
  2     29  Chase McCallum          11   20:36.9



  3     32  Zach Laier              10   21:29.9
  4     34  Seth Becker             9    21:56.2
  5     37  Logan Poppe             9    22:30.6
  6   ( 40) Eli Geidel              9    22:51.0
  7   ( 50) Gabriel Hanson          9    26:46.2

  8.   184  Spooner                           (22:54.2  114:30.6 6:22.6)
================================================
  1     21  Luke Popp               9    19:15.8
  2     24  Grant Popp              9    20:10.7
  3     43  Ben Reedy               9    23:58.3
  4     47  Michael Beggs           9    25:27.4
  5     49  Zach Meyers             9    25:38.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Quinn McDonald     11   Osceola                           17:14.1  5:33  t 
    2    2 Marcus Peterson    12   Barron                            17:23.0  5:36  i 
    3    3 Emmett Johnson     10   Northwestern                      17:34.1  5:40  t 
    4    4 Mason Brown        11   Unity                             17:35.3  5:40  i 
    5    5 Viktor Knigge      11   St. Croix Falls                   17:43.8  5:43  i 
    6    6 Kolten Heimbach    12   Osceola                           17:52.4  5:46  t 
    7    7 Bennett Nelson     11   Northwestern                      17:53.2  5:46  t 
    8    8 Ethan Hall         9    Osceola                           18:08.7  5:51  t 
    9    9 Mason Hancock      10   Osceola                           18:18.6  5:54  t 
   10   10 Dylan Salewski     10   Osceola                           18:30.9  5:58  t 
   11   11 Logan Dockendorf   10   Amery                             18:33.5  5:59  i 
   12   12 Brayden Bradway    10   Osceola                           18:40.8  6:01  t 
   13   13 Jacob Hall         12   Osceola                           18:43.1  6:02  t 
   14   14 Mike Boland        10   Unity                             18:43.2  6:02  i 
   15   15 Jacob Kephart      12   Northwestern                      18:44.1  6:02  t 
   16   16 Ryan Wick          11   Northwestern                      19:03.4  6:08  t 
   17   17 Preston Brilla     11   Northwestern                      19:10.8  6:11  t 
   18   18 Grant Hoff         12   Amery                             19:10.9  6:11    
   19   19 Mason Peer         12   St. Croix Falls                   19:14.4  6:12    
   20   20 Ian Kalin          10   Northwestern                      19:14.6  6:12  t 
   21   21 Luke Popp          9    Spooner                           19:15.8  6:12    
   22   22 Cole Lahti         10   Northwestern                      19:17.8  6:13  t 
   23   23 Ethan Feist        11   Unity                             19:43.3  6:21    
   24   24 Grant Popp         9    Spooner                           20:10.7  6:30    
   25      Wayne Ankarlo      12   Cumberland/Turtle Lake            20:15.2  6:32    
   26   25 Reese Harrison     11   Hayward                           20:20.6  6:33    
   27   26 Samuel Kelling     11   Amery                             20:29.8  6:36    
   28   27 Tim Kelling        12   Amery                             20:29.8  6:36    
   29   28 Aidan Ziegler      11   Amery                             20:35.2  6:38    
   30   29 Chase McCallum     11   Hayward                           20:36.9  6:39    
   31   30 Tristan Hanson     11   St. Croix Falls                   20:41.8  6:40    
   32   31 Hunter Schultz     12   Barron                            20:54.8  6:44    
   33   32 Zach Laier         10   Hayward                           21:29.9  6:56    
   34   33 Isaiah Tallman     12   Barron                            21:55.0  7:04    
   35   34 Seth Becker        9    Hayward                           21:56.2  7:04    
   36   35 Eli Metcalf        11   Barron                            22:13.3  7:10    
   37   36 Austin Lunzer      10   St. Croix Falls                   22:24.2  7:13    
   38   37 Logan Poppe        9    Hayward                           22:30.6  7:15    
   39   38 Connor Dyzak       9    St. Croix Falls                   22:36.6  7:17    
   40   39 Lincoln Ferris     9    St. Croix Falls                   22:46.2  7:20    
   41   40 Eli Geidel         9    Hayward                           22:51.0  7:22    
   42   41 Cedric Cloutier    12   Unity                             22:55.9  7:23    
   43   42 Jonathan Lorsung   11   Amery                             23:07.0  7:27    
   44   43 Ben Reedy          9    Spooner                           23:58.3  7:43    
   45   44 Joe Kelling        9    Amery                             24:00.5  7:44    
   46   45 Alex Cable         12   Unity                             24:34.1  7:55    
   47   46 Broderick Schneide 10   Barron                            24:57.4  8:02    
   48   47 Michael Beggs      9    Spooner                           25:27.4  8:12    
   49   48 David Vollrath     11   Unity                             25:32.4  8:14    
   50   49 Zach Meyers        9    Spooner                           25:38.4  8:16    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Gabriel Hanson     9    Hayward                           26:46.2  8:37    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


